
 

University of Delhi 
Admission Branch 

 

 
 
 

 
Conference Centre, 
University of Delhi,  

Delhi 110007 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Ref. No. Admission Br. /2021/              11th November, 2021 

 

Detailed PG Schedule for Departments and Colleges 

Process   Date 

Departments to enter College-wise seat 
matrix on their Dashboards 

  Till 13th Nov 2021 (Saturday)  

First List 

Departments to verify 1st Allotment list on the 
Dashboard 

  Till 5:00 pm 16th Nov 2021 (Tuesday) 

Display of 1st Allotment list on website   17th Nov 2021 (Wednesday) 

Departments/ Colleges to verify and Approve 
admissions against 1st Merit List 

  10:00 am 18th Nov (Thursday) -5:00 pm 
22nd Nov 2021 (Monday) 

Candidates to make payments against 1st 
Merit List 

  10:00 am 18th Nov (Thursday) to 1:00 
pm 23rd Nov 2021 (Tuesday) 

Second List 

Departments to verify 2nd Allotment list on the 
Dashboard 

  Till 5:00 pm 25th Nov 2021 (Thursday) 

Display of 2nd Allotment list on website   26th Nov 2021 (Friday) 

Departments/ Colleges to verify and Approve 
admissions against 2nd Merit List 

  10:00 am 27th Nov (Saturday) – 5:00 pm 
30th  Nov 2021 (Tuesday) 

Candidates to make payments against 2nd 
Merit List 

  10:00 am 27th Nov (Saturday) – 1:00 pm 
1st Dec 2021 (Wednesday)  

Third List 

Departments to verify 3rd Allotment list on the 
Dashboard 

  Till 5:00 pm 02nd  Dec 2021 (Thursday) 

Display of 3rd Allotment list on website   03rd Dec 2021 (Friday) 

Departments/ Colleges to verify and Approve 
admissions against 3rd Merit List 

  10:00 am 04th Dec (Saturday) – 5:00 pm 
06th Dec 2021 (Monday) 

Candidates to make payments against 3rd 
Merit List 

  10:00 am 04th Dec (Saturday)- 1:00 pm 
07th Dec 2021 (Tuesday)  

Further lists will be declared If required 
 

                                                                                                                                                     Sd/- 

Dean (Admissions) 


